Agenda Item No. 10

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

WEDNESDAY, 29 JULY 2020

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Democratic

Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11813

11813a
11813b

11814

11815

11816

118162

11817

118172
11817b

11817c

11818

11818a

MISCELLANEOUS

Deed of Variation of 106 Agreement |-6
The Orchard, Ascott under Wychwood

Duplicate
Triplicate

Funding Agreement — Flats at Lavender
Place, Queen Street, Bampton

Short Term Garage Lease — Garage, 8
Brook Hill, Woodstock
plus plan

Deed of Variation of 106 Agreement
OIld Manor House, Minster Lovell

Duplicate

Deed of Variation of 106 Agreement
Land West of Shilton Road, Burford
plus plans

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

509 19 Framework Schedule 3 — Form of
Contract and call-off terms. Lot 4

Duplicate
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Parties in addition to the

Council

Greensquare Group Ltd (2)
Prudential Trustee Company Ltd (3)

Cottsway Housing Association (2)

Sophia Dijili (2)

Rowena Jane Feiden (2)

Lion Court Homes (Development
No.l) Ltd (2)
HSBC UK Bank PLC (3)

Cotswold District Council, Forest of
Dean District Council and WODC
(1)

Chipside Limited (2)



