WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

WEDNESDAY, 29 JULY 2020

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11813	Deed of Variation of 106 Agreement 1-6 The Orchard, Ascott under Wychwood	Greensquare Group Ltd (2) Prudential Trustee Company Ltd (3)
11813a	Duplicate	
11813b	Triplicate	
11814	Funding Agreement – Flats at Lavender Place, Queen Street, Bampton	Cottsway Housing Association (2)
11815	Short Term Garage Lease – Garage, 8 Brook Hill, Woodstock plus plan	Sophia Djili (2)
11816	Deed of Variation of 106 Agreement Old Manor House, Minster Lovell	Rowena Jane Feiden (2)
11816a	Duplicate	
11817	Deed of Variation of 106 Agreement Land West of Shilton Road, Burford plus plans	Lion Court Homes (Development No.1) Ltd (2) HSBC UK Bank PLC (3)
11817a	Duplicate	
11817b	Triplicate	
11817c	Quadruplicate	
11818	509_19 Framework Schedule 3 – Form of Contract and call-off terms. Lot 4	Cotswold District Council, Forest of Dean District Council and WODC (1) Chipside Limited (2)
11818a	Duplicate	